
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.

1
11
7

111
51
8

95
19
5

13
17
6

14
16
88
50
9

33

Name

Viktor Davidovski
Petar Miloradović
Marko Pavlićević
Damir Ilić
Zvezdan Jovanović
Časlav Tošić
Aleksandar Pantelić
Predrag Lambaša
Dušan Nastasijević
Milorad Simunović
Goran Toroman
Zoran Panić
Dimitrij Kimovski
Mirko Deretić
Srđan Jevtić
Saša Toroman
Dragoljub  Arsić
Miloš Spasojević

Country

MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Class

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

Model

Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo

Best Tm

1:14.704
1:14.932
1:15.193
1:15.238
1:15.518
1:15.699
1:15.747
1:15.812
1:15.928
1:16.004
1:16.133
1:16.756
1:16.859
1:17.826
1:20.100
1:21.365
1:24.649

Diff

0.228
0.489
0.534
0.814
0.995
1.043
1.108
1.224
1.300
1.429
2.052
2.155
3.122
5.396
6.661
9.945

Best Speed

111.319
110.981
110.595
110.529
110.119
109.856
109.787
109.692
109.525
109.415
109.230
108.343
108.198
106.854
103.820
102.206
98.241

-

In Lap

11
7

10
11
11
10
6

10
7
8
8
7

10
4
5
2
4
0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Moto Association of Serbia

Velika nagrada Beograda 2014

Auto

1.trening div 4

Qualifying started at 15:10:02

Ušće 2.310 Km

10/4/2014 01:00 PM

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


